Chipping Hammer
CH15
Features and Benefits
The CH15 chipping hammer,
with “D” handle, is a light but
powerful alternative to the air
powered tools. The body of the
tool is shock and heat insulated

02330 Chisel, 3 in. x 14 in.
04402 Chisel, 3 in. x 18 in.
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL DESCRIPTION
CH15121 Chipping Hammer, 8 gpm/30 lpm
CH1512101 Chipping Hammer, 8 gpm/30 lpm, CE
CH1532101 Chipping Hammer, 8 gpm/30 lpm, CE, Underwater
CH15521 Chipping Hammer, 5 gpm/19 lpm
CH1552101 Chipping Hammer, 5 gpm/19 lpm, CE
CH1562101 Chipping Hammer, 5 gpm/19 lpm, CE, Underwater
Steffen Inc
623 W 7th Street
Sioux City, IA  51103
Toll Free: 800-382-3599